
Canal/Irrigation Company Applications UCC Approval

Ranking Project Name Project Type Request Amount Running TOTAL
100 Croydon irrigation company Water Loss Study $3,000 $3,000
100 Torrey Irrigation Company Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $15,000 $18,000
100 Pleasant Creek Irrigation Company-WATER LOSS STUDY  Water Loss Study $12,500 $30,500
100 Mt Carmel Irrigation Company Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $15,000 $45,500
100 Brooklyn Canal Company - Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $17,000 $62,500
100 Warm Springs Ditch Bank Repair Water Loss Study $5,000 $67,500
100 Bear Creek Irrigation Company Project Water Loss Study $12,000 $79,500
100 Clear Creek Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $10,000 $89,500
100 Randolph-Woodruff Canal Water Loss Study and Mitigation Plan Water Loss Study $17,000 $106,500
100 Devils Pass Water Co. - Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $2,500 $109,000
100 Piping Ditch - Water Loss Study Water Loss Study $5,000 $114,000
60 K2 Irrigation System Improvements Phase II Infrastructure $447,725 $561,725
60 Arcadia Farms Phase II Infrastructure $1,000,000 $1,561,725
60 Farm Creek Pipeline Phase II Infrastructure $1,000,000 $2,561,725
60 Farm Creek Pipeline Phase III Infrastructure $500,000 $3,061,725
60 Logan River Blacksmith Fork Canal Piping Project Phase II Infrastructure $850,000 $3,911,725
60 South Kamas Irrigation Company Main Ditch Piping phase 2 Infrastructure $1,000,000 $4,911,725
60 Parowan Reservoir Company Canal Pipeline Phase II Infrastructure $975,000 $5,886,725
60 Second North West Canal and Irrigation Piping Project Phase II Infrastructure $240,000 $6,126,725
60 SHLCC Lateral 34 Piping Infrastructure $1,000,000 $7,126,725
60 2024 Water Control & Metering Project - Whiterocks & J Bar J Measurement Infrastructure $403,300 $7,530,025
55 Haycock Lines Infrastructure $25,000 $7,555,025
55 Western 7th street Infrastructure $1,000,000 $8,555,025
55 SEVIER RIVER - VERMILLION WEIR Infrastructure $170,000 $8,725,025
55 Big 6 Canal & Diversion Rehabilitation Infrastructure $195,000 $8,920,025
50 BRCC Crystal Spill, Crystal Phase 2-1, and Calls Fort Pipelines Infrastructure $1,000,000 $9,920,025
50 Huntsville South Bench Canal Company Pressurization Project-Phase 2 Infrastructure $408,389 $10,328,414
50 East Ogden Valley Agricultural Water Optimization Project-Phase 2 Infrastructure $434,406 $10,762,820
50 Greendale Canal Company Piping Project Phase 2 Infrastructure $1,000,000 $11,762,820
50 Monroe Canal Piping Project Phase 2 Infrastructure $1,000,000 $12,762,820
50 North Creek Irrigation Canal Piping Project, Phase II Infrastructure $1,000,000 $13,762,820
50 North Morgan Ditch Company south Infrastructure $1,000,000 $14,762,820
50 Mecham-Neilson-Madsen south side Infrastructure $692,149 $15,454,969
50 Circleville Irrigation Company Phase 5 Infrastructure $1,000,000 $16,454,969
50 SIC Diversion Remediation and Black Pipe Project Infrastructure $1,000,000 $17,454,969
50 Annabella Irrigation Canal Piping Phase II Infrastructure $1,000,000 $18,454,969
50 Pine Creek Irrigation Company Water Optimzation Phase 2 Infrastructure $1,000,000 $19,454,969


